Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPIi
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP660 HD AX3600 TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Stok

5+

Fiyat

78,75 USD

93,45 USD

61,95 USD

210,00
usb

462,00
usb

509,25
usb



